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Technik zum Waohlfihlen

MHP 35 E

NATURAL STONE HEATERS PRODUCT-NO.: 233660

A natural stone heater is ideal as a stylish supplementary heater or for providing
heat during spring/autumn, in bathrooms and living spaces. Natural stone makes
every heater unique. Several designs ensure an exceptional appearance and a
homely feel. The cosy radiated warmth provides greater comfort thanks to low
air circulation in the room. Furthermore, natural stone heaters can be installed
horizontally or vertically, depending on taste and the installation situation.

The main features

PRINOS natural stone heater

Dolomite marble

350 W heating output

Ideal as a supplementary heating system or for spring and autumn
Pleasant radiated heat

Portrait or landscape installation is possible
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Type

Part no.
Connected load
Depth

Width

Height

Technical data

Design
Natural stone
Power supply
Frequency
Rated current
Weight
IP-Rating

Protection class

MHP 115 E

233663
1,150 kW
70 mm
1000 mm

600 mm

Galaxis
Marble
1/N ~ 230V
50/60 Hz
5A
52 kg

IP66

MHP 145 E

233664
1,450 kW
70 mm
1250 mm

600 mm

Galaxis
Marble
1/N ~230V
50/60 Hz
6,3A
62 kg

IP66

MHP 165 E

233665
1,650 kW
70 mm
1350 mm

600 mm

Galaxis
Marble
1/N~230V
50/60 Hz
7,2 A
70 kg

IP66
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MHP 35 E

233660
0,350 kW
70 mm
600 mm

400 mm

Galaxis
Marble
1/N ~ 230V
50/60 Hz
1,5A
21 kg

IP66
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Type

Part no.
Connected load
Depth

Width

Height

Technical data

Design
Natural stone
Power supply
Frequency
Rated current
Weight
IP-Rating

Protection class

MHP 65 E

233661
0,650 kW
70 mm
1000 mm

400 mm

Galaxis
Marble
1/N ~ 230V
50/60 Hz
2,8A
35 kg

IP66

MHP 85 E

233662
0,850 kW
70 mm
1000 mm

500 mm

Galaxis
Marble
1/N ~230V
50/60 Hz
3,7A
4l kg

IP66
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As of 01/01/2018, the EU conformity of these appliances is additionally dependent on compliance with ecodesign requirements.These
appliances may only be installed and commissioned in conjunction with external room temperature controllers that have the following
functions: electronic room temperature control, day of week control and adaptive control of the start of heating.These requirements
are met by STIEBEL ELTRON RTU-TC, RTU-S UP Stiebel® and SRC C digital room temperature controllers.Failure to observe these

requirements will result in the loss of the CE marking.
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